MODEL.:

1235

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

\’.’

@

£3
\HeightAdjustment

9 0,4 0

TWO PERSONS REQUIRED

o

5

<O""\°5

@

j

Bolt#1(4 Pcs.)

Bolt#2 (4 Pcs.)

Bolt#3 (4 Pcs.)

Bolt #4(8 Pcs.)

Spacers (4 Pcs.)

M8x70 M8x95 M6Xx65 M8x65 e >
Nuts#2 (4 Pcs.) |Nuts #3 (8 Pcs.) Locking Bracket (2 Pcs.)

—

wola

PR,

ol

Nuts #1 (16 Pcs.)

8mm@

)




MODEL:T235

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Bolt #1/

STEP 2 (
;arton
Ensure bolt head
points to middle
of table \
Do § - - -7 - - ) -
/ 2 Nuts #1 /Q Q

Los
7
i

LNUTS 2 ; ‘

STEP 6
i ___«
‘[i @ Carton
......... COM, ek 3
l STEP 1
7/ | 7 : STEP 1Y 0l sTEP S
4-5y § TEP 2 ‘
; STEP
i # STEP 3 STEP 3
,.Boltjty Ll |, VA
u‘:’ // .": Z /'
rmm? ¢
em— )
A 7 . Loglifig Bracket STEP 4 2 Release this latch to open sl
table-ensure this latch is
B locked when table folded




